MIYUKI BEADS “i»%* SAMPLE CARD

000000R

v, TE-96

Delica Beads
New Sample

Article : Duracoat® Galvanized
"Extra durable galvanized coating"

(Sizey DB 11/0 - ccososemmemm-

(Colors)
DB2501

DB2502| -
DB2503
DB2504| -
DB2505
DB2506
DB2507
DB2508
DB2509

DB2510
DB2511
DB2512
DB2513
DB2514
DB2515
DB2516
DB2517

L4

Lt

. " » - . - . |
l l | . I . |

Slight deviations in colors and sizes are allowed.
MADE IN JAPAN

Slight Deviations in colors and sizes are allowed. "
©2020MIYUKI Co.Ltd.All RightZReserved. - M I Y u K I C O', LT D

www.miyuki-beads.co.jp



