No. TE-56

## Delica Beads

New Sample

Article: Duracoat® Galvanized

"Extra durable galvanized coating"

⟨Size⟩

DB

11/0

⟨Colors⟩

DB2501		DB2510	
DB2502	· CLUBERT COLLULAR.	DB2511	
DB2503		DB2512	COSCERDED GENERAL S
DB2504	engentier gebende	DB2513	• 62256946666666666
DB2505		DB2514	c=[050713100]080400]+
DB2506		DB2515	· (102024144224149) •
DB2507		DB2516	
DB2508	•	DB2517	
DB2509			

Slight deviations in colors and sizes are allowed.

MADE IN JAPAN

